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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Nayef Homsi* Kerhonkson NY nayefhomsi@gmail.com
Anita Anderson Carlsbad CA anita@edelweissbiewerterriers.com
Yolanda Cendejas-GutierrezBrentwood CA 925-206-9477 yoli@delcielobiewerterriers.com
Doni Cervantes Riverside CA 951-830-2747 donisu59@gmail.com
Shelley Donati Corral de Tierra CA 831-902-5527 shelleydonati@icloud.com
Pat Keen Knightsen CA shotru@comcast.net
Michele Lyons Highlands Ranch CO michele3828@gmail.com
Maria Del Mar Busto Dominican Republic mardelyorkie@yahoo.com
Teresa Cuchiaro Martinsville NJ teresa.cuchiaro@gmail.com
Dale Martenson Surant OK castlemar3@hotmail.com
Shari Mason Mustang OK 405-250-2977 shari.mason2@aol.com
Stacy Mason Stillwater OK 405-747-6053 stacy.mason@akc.org
Rebecca Schnulle Chester SC rlschnulle@gmail.com

Debarah Billings Blountville TN debarah@gmail.com

Lynn McKee Lake Stevens WA lynnspups@frontier.com
*Judges Education Chair


